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Coupe du Québec senior 2024
Peps- Université Laval, 28-11- - 1-12-2024

Event 15 Women, 400m Medley Open
2024-11-29 - 10:39 Results Prelim
Coupe Senior- 18 + 18 + 50m: 6:03.95 - 25m: 5:53.03  /  Coupe Senior- Ouvert 50m: 5:25.39 - 25m: 5:15.63

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

1. BROUSSEAU, Charlotte 16 Camo 4:52.27 695 A
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:43.52 37.48 250m: 3:02.41 42.56 350m: 4:19.55 34.58

100m: 1:06.04 35.43 200m: 2:19.85 36.33 300m: 3:44.97 42.56 400m: 4:52.27 32.72

2. MCLEOD, Kealeigh 18 McGILL 4:58.29 654 A
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:46.18 38.20 250m: 3:05.91 42.52 350m: 4:24.50 34.85

100m: 1:07.98 36.37 200m: 2:23.39 37.21 300m: 3:49.65 43.74 400m: 4:58.29 33.79

3. BROWN, Gabrielle 20 McGILL 5:00.29 641 A
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:46.33 39.00 250m: 3:08.39 44.04 350m: 4:27.22 34.07

100m: 1:07.33 35.88 200m: 2:24.35 38.02 300m: 3:53.15 44.76 400m: 5:00.29 33.07

4. DE CHAZAL, Emilie 19 McGILL 5:00.46 640 A
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:44.74 38.57 250m: 3:08.12 46.27 350m: 4:27.81 33.60

100m: 1:06.17 34.76 200m: 2:21.85 37.11 300m: 3:54.21 46.09 400m: 5:00.46 32.65

5. KARAGIANNIS, Maria-Theoni 17 Samak 5:01.31 634 A
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:44.69 37.86 250m: 3:07.66 45.04 350m: 4:27.98 35.39

100m: 1:06.83 35.59 200m: 2:22.62 37.93 300m: 3:52.59 44.93 400m: 5:01.31 33.33

6. BROUSSEAU, Merielle 18 McGILL 5:01.52 633 A
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:47.71 39.80 250m: 3:09.08 42.66 350m: 4:27.81 35.55

100m: 1:07.91 36.29 200m: 2:26.42 38.71 300m: 3:52.26 43.18 400m: 5:01.52 33.71

7. BEAUDOIN, Shanelle 17 Samak 5:05.38 609 A
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:50.24 38.10 250m: 3:10.92 43.92 350m: 4:31.16 36.74

100m: 1:12.14 39.09 200m: 2:27.00 36.76 300m: 3:54.42 43.50 400m: 5:05.38 34.22

8. LUU, Kaitlyn 17 Etobicoke Swim Club 5:05.72 607 A
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:44.89 38.83 250m: 3:09.81 45.31 350m: 4:31.63 35.42

100m: 1:06.06 35.79 200m: 2:24.50 39.61 300m: 3:56.21 46.40 400m: 5:05.72 34.09

9. VITHOULKAS, Katherine 21 University of Ottawa Gee-Gees 5:05.84 606 A
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:48.48 40.43 250m: 3:11.44 43.67 350m: 4:31.45 35.62

100m: 1:08.05 36.01 200m: 2:27.77 39.29 300m: 3:55.83 44.39 400m: 5:05.84 34.39

10. GAUTHIER, Florence 15 Samak 5:06.83 601 A
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:47.45 39.97 250m: 3:11.29 43.78 350m: 4:32.67 36.03

100m: 1:07.48 35.98 200m: 2:27.51 40.06 300m: 3:56.64 45.35 400m: 5:06.83 34.16

11. MONETTE, Mathilde 15 Neptune Natation 5:07.62 596 B
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:49.68 38.95 250m: 3:10.92 43.66 350m: 4:32.26 36.71

100m: 1:10.73 38.15 200m: 2:27.26 37.58 300m: 3:55.55 44.63 400m: 5:07.62 35.36

12. ELLIOTT, Taylor 21 University of Ottawa Gee-Gees 5:07.90 594 B
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:50.17 41.42 250m: 3:15.23 44.21 350m: 4:34.23 34.83

100m: 1:08.75 36.79 200m: 2:31.02 40.85 300m: 3:59.40 44.17 400m: 5:07.90 33.67

13. FORTIER, Charlie-Rose 12 Sher 5:08.64 590 B
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:51.26 38.78 250m: 3:13.75 44.65 350m: 4:34.41 35.82

100m: 1:12.48 39.39 200m: 2:29.10 37.84 300m: 3:58.59 44.84 400m: 5:08.64 34.23

14. SYLVESTRE, Justine 17 Neptune Natation 5:09.47 585 B
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:53.01 39.56 250m: 3:17.51 45.72 350m: 4:36.14 34.46

100m: 1:13.45 39.04 200m: 2:31.79 38.78 300m: 4:01.68 44.17 400m: 5:09.47 33.33

15. MALENFANT, Viviane 17 Cnq 5:09.49 585 B
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:52.11 39.72 250m: 3:13.89 42.82 350m: 4:34.76 36.51

100m: 1:12.39 39.42 200m: 2:31.07 38.96 300m: 3:58.25 44.36 400m: 5:09.49 34.73
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16. ABETTI, Douae 15 Cnq 5:09.76 584 B
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:56.07 39.80 250m: 3:17.08 41.97 350m: 4:35.17 34.34

100m: 1:16.27 41.28 200m: 2:35.11 39.04 300m: 4:00.83 43.75 400m: 5:09.76 34.59

17. QUEVILLON, Liliane 19 Neptune Natation 5:10.62 579 B
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:49.24 39.03 250m: 3:14.76 46.72 350m: 4:37.04 35.04

100m: 1:10.21 37.81 200m: 2:28.04 38.80 300m: 4:02.00 47.24 400m: 5:10.62 33.58

18. SHEMILT, Sydney 21 McGILL 5:10.75 578 B
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:47.49 38.74 250m: 3:13.58 46.62 350m: 4:36.76 35.45

100m: 1:08.75 36.78 200m: 2:26.96 39.47 300m: 4:01.31 47.73 400m: 5:10.75 33.99

19. LANGRIDGE, Isabel 19 University of Ottawa Gee-Gees 5:10.77 578 B
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:54.52 42.32 250m: 3:17.89 42.99 350m: 4:37.41 35.43

100m: 1:12.20 38.84 200m: 2:34.90 40.38 300m: 4:01.98 44.09 400m: 5:10.77 33.36

20. PRICE, Loriane 16 Samak 5:11.10 576 B
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:46.69 39.85 250m: 3:12.70 47.27 350m: 4:36.55 36.25

100m: 1:06.84 35.56 200m: 2:25.43 38.74 300m: 4:00.30 47.60 400m: 5:11.10 34.55

21. PULSIFER, Isla 17 Swim Ottawa 5:11.40 574 R
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:51.85 40.46 250m: 3:16.16 44.25 350m: 4:37.09 35.80

100m: 1:11.39 38.71 200m: 2:31.91 40.06 300m: 4:01.29 45.13 400m: 5:11.40 34.31

22. MICHAUD, Elisabeth 19 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 5:11.67 573 R
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:50.75 41.32 250m: 3:15.30 43.73 350m: 4:36.37 36.72

100m: 1:09.43 37.07 200m: 2:31.57 40.82 300m: 3:59.65 44.35 400m: 5:11.67 35.30

23. BENABDALLAH, Karine 17 Mustang Boucherville 5:12.97 566 R
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:50.13 41.34 250m: 3:16.26 45.72 350m: 4:38.59 36.40

100m: 1:08.79 37.40 200m: 2:30.54 40.41 300m: 4:02.19 45.93 400m: 5:12.97 34.38

24. SHINK, Ariane 18 Cnq 5:13.16 565 R
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:52.74 41.01 250m: 3:17.96 45.67 350m: 4:39.28 34.87

100m: 1:11.73 38.66 200m: 2:32.29 39.55 300m: 4:04.41 46.45 400m: 5:13.16 33.88

25. GOSSELIN, Melia 14 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 5:13.41 563
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:51.56 40.62 250m: 3:17.28 45.49 350m: 4:39.50 36.71

100m: 1:10.94 38.02 200m: 2:31.79 40.23 300m: 4:02.79 45.51 400m: 5:13.41 33.91

26. TURCOTTE, Annabelle 15 Cnq 5:13.66 562
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:53.15 40.82 250m: 3:19.54 47.24 350m: 4:41.02 33.72

100m: 1:12.33 38.68 200m: 2:32.30 39.15 300m: 4:07.30 47.76 400m: 5:13.66 32.64

27. STREPPEL, Josephine 21 University of Ottawa Gee-Gees 5:13.73 562
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:48.46 40.68 250m: 3:13.97 44.63 350m: 4:37.34 37.68

100m: 1:07.78 36.12 200m: 2:29.34 40.88 300m: 3:59.66 45.69 400m: 5:13.73 36.39

28. LEFRANCOIS, Audrey 16 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:14.11 560
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:50.75 39.77 250m: 3:16.23 46.87 350m: 4:39.58 35.38

100m: 1:10.98 37.95 200m: 2:29.36 38.61 300m: 4:04.20 47.97 400m: 5:14.11 34.53

29. MORISSETTE, Emilie 19 Cnq 5:16.11 549
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:50.94 41.61 250m: 3:16.03 45.53 350m: 4:40.05 37.01

100m: 1:09.33 37.38 200m: 2:30.50 39.56 300m: 4:03.04 47.01 400m: 5:16.11 36.06

30. GUY, Roxane 17 Cnq 5:16.94 545
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:55.70 41.06 250m: 3:20.76 45.47 350m: 4:41.32 35.58

100m: 1:14.64 39.65 200m: 2:35.29 39.59 300m: 4:05.74 44.98 400m: 5:16.94 35.62

31. ORTEGA-LEMAY, Alyssa 17 Neptune Natation 5:17.74 541
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:53.63 40.62 250m: 3:18.34 45.29 350m: 4:41.79 37.38

100m: 1:13.01 39.43 200m: 2:33.05 39.42 300m: 4:04.41 46.07 400m: 5:17.74 35.95



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Rouge et Or/Université Laval 2024-11-29 20:08 - Page 3

Coupe du Québec senior 2024
Peps- Université Laval, 28-11- - 1-12-2024

Event 15, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

32. GAUTHIER, Rebecca 17 Neptune Natation 5:18.58 536
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:53.43 39.92 250m: 3:18.48 45.91 350m: 4:42.60 37.09

100m: 1:13.51 39.36 200m: 2:32.57 39.14 300m: 4:05.51 47.03 400m: 5:18.58 35.98

33. KUDINOV, Catherine 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:19.41 532
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:54.35 42.55 250m: 3:20.42 43.24 350m: 4:43.11 38.00

100m: 1:11.80 38.31 200m: 2:37.18 42.83 300m: 4:05.11 44.69 400m: 5:19.41 36.30

34. PARE-LEVESQUE, Laurie 18 Neptune Natation 5:20.29 528
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:58.72 41.75 250m: 3:22.88 44.48 350m: 4:44.49 36.87

100m: 1:16.97 41.80 200m: 2:38.40 39.68 300m: 4:07.62 44.74 400m: 5:20.29 35.80

35. BOYER, Mariane 15 Natation Gatineau 5:20.41 527
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:56.45 42.80 250m: 3:23.12 45.36 350m: 4:44.95 36.52

100m: 1:13.65 39.32 200m: 2:37.76 41.31 300m: 4:08.43 45.31 400m: 5:20.41 35.46

36. VENDITTI, Kalista 17 Bbf 5:21.88 520
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:53.37 39.21 250m: 3:21.35 48.78 350m: 4:46.47 36.78

100m: 1:14.16 39.95 200m: 2:32.57 39.20 300m: 4:09.69 48.34 400m: 5:21.88 35.41

37. DUMAS, Annabelle 16 Riverains 5:21.99 520
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:57.73 41.96 250m: 3:23.47 45.63 350m: 4:47.08 37.10

100m: 1:15.77 41.15 200m: 2:37.84 40.11 300m: 4:09.98 46.51 400m: 5:21.99 34.91

38. GAGNON, Aurelie 19 Sher 5:22.35 518
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 2:02.57 43.33 250m: 3:26.16 41.66 350m: 4:46.10 37.93

100m: 1:19.24 43.33 200m: 2:44.50 41.93 300m: 4:08.17 42.01 400m: 5:22.35 36.25

39. CAYER, Mathilde 21 Uqtr 5:22.52 517
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:54.40 42.11 250m: 3:22.18 46.50 350m: 4:47.23 37.68

100m: 1:12.29 38.88 200m: 2:35.68 41.28 300m: 4:09.55 47.37 400m: 5:22.52 35.29

40. LACOSTE, Eliane 15 club aquatique st-eustache 5:30.90 479
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:57.97 43.74 250m: 3:27.89 46.43 350m: 4:53.15 38.70

100m: 1:14.23 40.53 200m: 2:41.46 43.49 300m: 4:14.45 46.56 400m: 5:30.90 37.75

41. SEGUIN, Daphnee 20 Uqtr 5:32.33 473
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:59.56 42.67 250m: 3:29.24 49.49 350m: 4:55.41 37.63

100m: 1:16.89 41.87 200m: 2:39.75 40.19 300m: 4:17.78 48.54 400m: 5:32.33 36.92

42. GENOIS, Catherine 27 Cac 5:46.86 416
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 2:01.10 44.19 250m: 3:35.85 50.66 350m: 5:08.17 41.40

100m: 1:16.91 40.71 200m: 2:45.19 44.09 300m: 4:26.77 50.92 400m: 5:46.86 38.69


